MillLine
Tungaloy Report No. 501-G
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m
High productive and cost-eff ective shoulder milling cutter
Now available with 07 size insert for small parts
A C C E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G
MillLine
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m

Cutting speed
Feed per tooth
Depth of cut
Width of cut
Coolant
Machine
Cutter
Insert
Workpiece material
Cutting speed
Feed per tooth
Depth of cut
Width of cut
Coolant
Machine
: EPTN07M025C25.0R04 (ø25 mm, z = 1)
: TNMU070308PER-MJ  / AH3135
: S55C / C55 (180 HB)
: Vc = 200 m/min
: fz = 0.1 mm/t
: ap = 1.5 mm
: ae = 15 mm
: Dry
: Vertical M/C, BT50
: TPTN12M050B22.0R04 (ø50 mm, z = 2)
: TNMU120708PER-MJ / AH3135
 TNMU120708PER-NMJ / AH3135
: S55C / C55 (180 HB)
: Vc = 150 m/min

DC
b
90°(KAPR)
C
B
D
P
A
P
M
X LF
GAMP = +4.2°~ +4.7°, GAMF = -15.4°~ -11.2°
GAMP = +4.2°~ +4.7°, GAMF = -15.4°~ -11.2°
APMX DC CICT DCSFMS LF DCONMS CBDP KWW b WT(kg)
TPTN12M050B22.0R04 11 50 4 47 40 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.4 CM10X30H TN*U12...
TPTN12M050B22.0R05 11 50 5 47 40 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.4 CM10X30H TN*U12...
TPTN12M063B22.0R05 11 63 5 47 40 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.6 CM10X30H TN*U12...
TPTN12M063B22.0R06 11 63 6 47 40 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.6 CM10X30H TN*U12...
TPTN12J080B25.4R06 11 80 6 58 50 25.4 26 9.5 6 1.1 CM12X30H TN*U12...
TPTN12J080B25.4R08 11 80 8 58 50 25.4 26 9.5 6 1.1 CM12X30H TN*U12...
TPTN12M080B27.0R06 11 80 6 58 50 27 22 12.4 7 1.1 CM12X30H TN*U12...
TPTN12M080B27.0R08 11 80 8 58 50 27 22 12.4 7 1.1 CM12X30H TN*U12...
TPTN12J100B31.7R07 11 100 7 67 50 31.75 32 12.7 8 1.4 TMBA-M16H TN*U12...
TPTN12J100B31.7R10 11 100 10 67 50 31.75 32 12.7 8 1.4 TMBA-M16H TN*U12...
TPTN12M100B32.0R07 11 100 7 67 50 32 28.5 14.4 8 1.4 TMBA-M16H TN*U12...
TPTN12M100B32.0R10 11 100 10 67 50 32 28.5 14.4 8 1.4 TMBA-M16H TN*U12...
TPTN12J125B38.1R08 11 125 8 71 63 38.1 38 15.9 10 2.4 TMBA-M20H TN*U12...
TPTN12J125B38.1R12 11 125 12 71 63 38.1 38 15.9 10 2.5 TMBA-M20H TN*U12...
TPTN12M125B40.0R08 11 125 8 71 63 40 32 16.4 9 2.3 TMBA-M20H TN*U12...
TPTN12M125B40.0R12 11 125 12 71 63 40 32 16.4 9 2.4 TMBA-M20H TN*U12...
APMX DC CICT DCSFMS LF(1) DCONMS CBDP KWW b WT(kg)
TPTN07M040B16.0R06 6.5 40 6 35 40 16 18 8.4 5.6 0.24 CM8X30H TNMU0703...
TPTN07M050B22.0R08 6.5 50 8 47 40 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.41 CM10X30H TNMU0703...
R
R R
R
R R

With
With
With
With
With
With
With
With
With
With
With
10 DOFORCE-TRI
EPTN07
EPTN12
APMX DC CICT DCONMS LS LH LF(1) WT(kg)
EPTN07M018C16.0R02 6.5 18 2 16 60 25 85 0.13 TNMU0703..
EPTN07M020C20.0R02 6.5 20 2 20 70 30 100 0.22 TNMU0703..
EPTN07M020C20.0R02L 6.5 20 2 20 135 50 185 0.41 TNMU0703..
EPTN07M020C20.0R03 6.5 20 3 20 70 30 100 0.215 TNMU0703..
EPTN07M025C25.0R03 6.5 25 3 25 80 35 115 0.41 TNMU0703..
EPTN07M025C25.0R03L 6.5 25 3 25 150 70 220 0.78 TNMU0703..
EPTN07M025C25.0R04 6.5 25 4 25 80 35 115 0.41 TNMU0703..
EPTN07M032C32.0R04 6.5 32 4 32 80 35 115 0.66 TNMU0703..
EPTN07M032C32.0R05 6.5 32 5 32 80 35 115 0.67 TNMU0703..
APMX DC CICT DCONMS LS LH LF WT(kg)
EPTN12M032C32.0R02N 11 32 2 32 80 35 115 0.7 TN*U12...
EPTN12M032C32.0R03N 11 32 3 32 80 35 115 0.7 TN*U12...
EPTN12M040C32.0R03N 11 40 3 32 80 35 115 0.8 TN*U12...
EPTN12M040C32.0R04N 11 40 4 32 80 35 115 0.8 TN*U12...
GAMP = +4.2°~ +4.7°, GAMF = -15.4°~ -11.2°
GAMP = +4.2°~ +4.7°, GAMF = -15.4°~ -11.2°
D
C

Air
Vertical M/C, BT40
Inserts' free cutting action eliminated chat-
ter despite higher number of cutting edges,
improving MRR by 1.6x
Bracket
15
TPTN12J080B25.4R06 (ø80, z = 6) EPTN12M040C32.0R04N (ø40, z = 4)
TNMU120708PER-MJ TNMU120708PER-NMJ
AH120 AH3135
200 251
0.2 0.14
965 1119
5 4
40 27
TPTN12R063M22.0E06 (ø63, z = 6) TPTN12J100B31.7R10 (ø50, z = 5)
TNGU120708PER-MJ TNGU120708PER-MJ
AH120 AH3135
150 180
0.2 0.14